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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 08/07/2019 3:00 pm 4K/JK Orientation Indian Hill School
Sat 08/10/2019 8:30 am 4K/JK Orientation Indian Hill School
Sat 08/10/2019 11:00 am Sendik's Grill Out Fundraiser for Washington, D.C. Sendik's Food Market
Thu 08/22/2019 5:00 pm Popsicles in the Park Indian Creek Parkway
Tue 08/27/2019 5:00 pm ICE CREAM SOCIAL/OPEN HOUSE Indian Hill School

Maple Dale School
Wed 08/28/2019 4:00 pm 8th Grade Washington, D.C. Trip Fundraiser - Car Wash Maple Dale Parking Lot
Tue 09/03/2019 All Day FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL Maple Dale School

Indian Hill School
Fri 09/27/2019 All Day NO SCHOOL - FALL BREAK Maple Dale School

Indian Hill School
Sat 09/28/2019 11:00 am Sendik's Grill Out Fundraiser for Washington, D.C. Sendik's Food Market
Sun 09/29/2019 4:00 pm NO RENTALS; PARKING LOT IS UNAVAILABLE Maple Dale Parking Lot
Mon 09/30/2019 All Day NO SCHOOL - FALL BREAK Maple Dale School

Indian Hill School
Mon 09/30/2019 8:30 am NO RENTALS; PARKING LOT IS UNAVAILABLE Maple Dale Parking Lot
Tue 10/08/2019 4:00 pm NO RENTALS; PARKING LOT IS UNAVAILABLE Maple Dale Parking Lot
Wed 10/09/2019 All Day NO SCHOOL - FALL BREAK Maple Dale School

Indian Hill School
Wed 10/09/2019 8:30 am NO RENTALS; PARKING LOT IS UNAVAILABLE Maple Dale Parking Lot
Wed 10/09/2019 1:30 pm NO RENTALS; PARKING LOT IS UNAVAILABLE Maple Dale Parking Lot
Fri 10/18/2019 4:00 pm Dragon Dash Race Bag Pick Up River Glen Elite Sports Club
Sat 10/19/2019 7:00 am Dragon Dash Indian Hill School
Thu 10/24/2019 4:00 pm FALL CONFERENCES Maple Dale School

Indian Hill School
Fri 10/25/2019 All Day NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS Maple Dale School

Indian Hill School
Fri 10/25/2019 8:00 am FALL CONFERENCES Maple Dale School

Indian Hill School
Thu 10/31/2019 8:30 am Book Fair Maple Dale Choir Room
Fri 11/01/2019 8:30 am Book Fair Maple Dale Choir Room
Fri 11/01/2019 6:00 pm Spooktacular Maple Dale School
Sat 11/02/2019 10:00 am Heiser Ford Lincoln Test-Drive Day Heiser Ford Lincoln
Tue 11/12/2019 5:30 pm LEAP Night with Partner Districts-Invitation Only MD Commons

Maple Dale Board Room
Maple Dale Cafeteria
Maple Dale Library

Mon 11/18/2019 5:30 pm Principals Listening Session Maple Dale Library
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Wed 11/20/2019 5:00 pm Dine Around Town The Brick Pub and Grill
Fri 11/22/2019 6:00 pm Kids Night Out Indian Hill Gym

IH Art Room
Indian Hill Multipurpose Room

Tue 11/26/2019 4:00 pm Dine Around Town Toppers Pizza
Wed 11/27/2019 All Day NO SCHOOL THANKSGIVING BREAK Maple Dale-indian Hill
Thu 11/28/2019 All Day NO SCHOOL THANKSGIVING BREAK Maple Dale-indian Hill
Fri 11/29/2019 All Day NO SCHOOL THANKSGIVING BREAK Maple Dale-indian Hill
Sun 12/08/2019 4:00 pm Dine Around Town Panera Bread
Mon 12/16/2019 3:45 pm Kringle Pickup - 8th Grade Families Maple Dale Cafeteria
Mon 12/23/2019 All Day WINTER BREAK Maple Dale-indian Hill
Tue 12/24/2019 All Day WINTER BREAK Maple Dale-indian Hill
Wed 12/25/2019 All Day WINTER BREAK Maple Dale-indian Hill
Thu 12/26/2019 All Day WINTER BREAK Maple Dale-indian Hill
Fri 12/27/2019 All Day WINTER BREAK Maple Dale-indian Hill
Mon 12/30/2019 All Day WINTER BREAK Maple Dale-indian Hill
Tue 12/31/2019 All Day WINTER BREAK Maple Dale-indian Hill
Wed 01/01/2020 All Day WINTER BREAK Maple Dale-indian Hill
Thu 01/02/2020 All Day WINTER BREAK Maple Dale-indian Hill
Fri 01/03/2020 All Day WINTER BREAK Maple Dale-indian Hill
Mon 01/06/2020 All Day SCHOOL RESUMES Maple Dale-indian Hill
Wed 01/15/2020 5:00 pm Winter Family Fun Night @ IH Indian Hill School
Sat 01/18/2020 7:30 am PSAT Maple Dale Cafeteria
Mon 01/20/2020 All Day NO SCHOOL Maple Dale-indian Hill
Fri 01/24/2020 6:00 pm Student BASH River Glen Elite Sports Club
Sat 02/08/2020 7:30 am PSAT Maple Dale Cafeteria
Mon 02/17/2020 All Day NO SCHOOL Maple Dale-indian Hill
Sat 02/29/2020 7:30 am PSAT -  hold for makeup day if necessary Maple Dale Cafeteria
Sat 02/29/2020 12:00 pm BLOCK Maple Dale School
Mon 03/23/2020 All Day SPRING BREAK Maple Dale-indian Hill
Tue 03/24/2020 All Day SPRING BREAK Maple Dale-indian Hill
Wed 03/25/2020 All Day SPRING BREAK Maple Dale-indian Hill
Thu 03/26/2020 All Day SPRING BREAK Maple Dale-indian Hill
Fri 03/27/2020 All Day SPRING BREAK Maple Dale-indian Hill
Tue 03/31/2020 3:45 pm Noetic Math Contest Practice Maple Dale Library
Wed 04/01/2020 5:00 pm Cultural Fair Maple Dale School
Mon 04/06/2020 4:00 pm Dine Around Town (Topper's Pizza) Toppers Pizza
Tue 04/07/2020 3:45 pm Noetic Math Contest Practice Maple Dale Library
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Fri 04/10/2020 All Day LATE SPRING BREAK Maple Dale-indian Hill
Tue 04/14/2020 4:00 pm Noetic Math Contest Maple Dale Library
Wed 04/15/2020 3:30 pm IH Spring Conferences Indian Hill School
Wed 04/15/2020 5:00 pm Dine Around Town (The Brick) The Brick Pub and Grill
Sat 04/25/2020 6:00 pm Frozen Jr. Maple Dale Cafeteria
Mon 05/11/2020 4:00 pm Dine Around Town (Lou Malnati's) Lou Malnati's Pizzeria
Tue 05/19/2020 4:00 pm Dine Around Town Curbside Pickup (The Brick) The Brick Pub and Grill
Fri 05/22/2020 All Day NO  SCHOOL Maple Dale-indian Hill
Mon 05/25/2020 All Day NO  SCHOOL Maple Dale-indian Hill
Sun 05/31/2020 10:00 am Annual Student Art Show /Kohl's Art Generation Family Sundays Milwaukee Art Museum
Fri 06/05/2020 5:00 pm Carnival Maple Dale Outdoor Field
Thu 06/11/2020 7:30 am LAST DAY FOR STUDENTS Maple Dale-indian Hill
Wed 07/08/2020 4:00 pm Topper's Pizza: Dine Around Town
Sun 07/12/2020 11:00 am Sendik's Grill Out Fundraiser for Washington, D.C.


